CJBS Sr. High June 2015 Exam Schedule

Friday June 12, 2015:
Grade 12 English 30-1/30-2
Diploma Exam Part A
9:00 a.m. - 11:30 p.m.

(In Adam’s classroom / Computer Lab)

Monday June 15, 2015:
Grade 12 Social Studies 30-1/30-2
Diploma Exam Part A
9:00 a.m. - 11:30 p.m.
(In Chris’ classroom / Computer Lab)
Sr. High Period #5 Classes Exams:
9:00 a.m. — 11:30 a.m.
e Social 20-1/20-2 (Stanbridge)
e Common Math 10 (Rolls)

Tuesday June 16, 2015:
Sr. High Period #2 Classes Exams:
9:00 a.m. — 11:30 a.m.

e ELA 10-2 (Gentleman)

e ELA 20-1/20-2 (Jarvis)

* Social 10-1 (Stanbridge)

¢ Chemistry 20 (McCarthy)

Wednesday June 17, 2015:
Grade 12 English 30-1/30-2
Diploma Exam Part B
9:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.
(In Adam’s classroom)
Sr. High Period #3 Classes Exams:
9:00 a.m. — 11:30 a.m.
* Math 10-3 (White)
* Math 20-2/20-1 (Rolls)
* Natural Resources (Tulk)
e Social 10-2 (Gentleman)
* Science 10 (McCarthy)

Thursday June 18, 2015:
Grade 12 Social Studies 30-1/30-2
Diploma Exam Part B
9:00 a.m. - 11:30 p.m.
(In Chris’ classroom)
Sr. High Period #1 MWF and M-F Classes Exams:
9:00 a.m. — 11:30 a.m.
* Natural Resources (Tulk)
* CALM 20 (Weyallon)
* Parenting (Drybones)
* ELA 20-2 (Jarvis)
* Math 20-3 (Rolls)

Friday June 19, 2015
Sr. High Period # 1 MTTh Exams:
9:00 a.m. — 11:30 a.m.
¢ Media (Gentleman)
e Tlicho Yati 15/25/35 (Steinwand)
e CALM 20 (O’Brien)

Monday June 22, 2015:
***Biology 30 Diploma Exam***
9:00 a.m. - 11:30 p.m.

(In Adam’s classroom)

Aboriginal Day
NO SCHOOL K-12

Tuesday June 23, 2015:

Senior High Make Up/Missed Exam Slot:
9:00 a.m. — 11:30 a.m.

*Only for students who are told to write by their
teacher(s)

Wednesday June 24, 2015:
Math 30-2/30-1 Diploma Exam
9:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

(In Adam’s classroom)

Wednesday June 24, 2014: Gr 7-12 Field Trip to YK

Thursday June 25, 2014: Gr 7-12 Fun Day/End of the Year Awards Ceremony
(Last Day of School K-12)




